Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Geldings
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Judges

Name: PISTORIUS
Colour: Black
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: SAAQIB AL
BAYDAA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Emerald Trophy (B International)

Score
90.52

89.9

88.75

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.00
L1128 19.00
(1o @ 19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 88 18.50

A
TYPE 18.50
L1128 18.50
\|de @8 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
18.50
18.50
\|de @8 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
14.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse Score

1st Name: H EMALEE H 90.73

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: EL NAAYLAH 89.9
AO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: JOURAIT 89.58
AL)JASSIMYA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: NESJ EL 89.48
ANGELINA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
\|Je @8 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.50

19.50
\|Je @ 19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

A

18.50
18.50
\|Je @8 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

19.00
\'|Je @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th Name: NOFA 88.54
ATHBAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

A

18.00
18.00
(13 @ 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.50
18.00
14.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
15.50
18.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Fillies 2 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score
91.88

Horse

Name: MALIKAT AL
MOLUK

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: BINT 91.56
SEDUCTION HBV

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ZENOBIA KA 91.15
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NES) EL MISS 90
KANZI

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

A

19.00

19.00
(13 @ 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 18.50

A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
(13 @ 19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eAV/ 38 19.50

A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
(13 @ 18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eAV/ 38 19.50

A
19.50
19.50
(19 @ 19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



5th Name: AGMAL 89.17
JAHIDDAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: JOARAH 88.33
MAGDALENA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

7th Name: VITORIA DE 87.92
MONPELOU
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

A

18.50

18.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
y[eA" 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
(13 @ 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.00

18.00
(e @ 17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.00
(A" 38 18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Fillies 3 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: JB PRECIOUS 89.48
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: GRENADA AL 88.75
BORAK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: PANDOLA LA 85.83
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

A

18.50

19.00
(19 @ 18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
(13 @ 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.00
18.50
(e @ 17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.00
([oAV/ 3l 17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

17.50
17.50
17.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.00
14.50
18.00



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Filly

Foals

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FADHILA ) 91.04
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: FORELOCK'S 90.1
YINX
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: TZ FAIRUZ 88.54
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: F&M MESHIA 88.13
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
\|de @8 18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
\|Je @ 17.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

A

18.00
18.00
\|Je @8 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.00

18.00
(| @ 17.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(oA 38 18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.50



5 Name: SHIRIN }J
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

6 Name: FORELOCK'S
YAYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Colts Foals
Position Horse

1st Name: GALLIANO )
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: KAS VINCE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: FORELOCK'S
BLACK JACK
Colour: Black
Owner:

Breeder:

4 Name: FORELOCK'S
LIQUID SPIRIT
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Score
90.31

89.38

Detail

A

18.50

18.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A

TYPE 18.50

19.00
(1o @ 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

B
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

C

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Champ.: Foals
Position Horse

GOLD  Name: FADHILA }
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

SILVER  Name: FORELOCK'S
YINX
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

BRONZE Name: GALLIANO J
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: KAS VINCE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Score
16

Detail

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

A B

C

D

4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

2.00 2.00 2.00

1.00 1.00

A

1.00

C

D



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: MANSOUR 91.15
AM
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: DAHAB UMM 90.52
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: KC MARENGO 90.21
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: VIVALDI 89.58
REGALIS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
(| @ 19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
(| @8 18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE iRy

A

18.50
18.50
\|Je @8 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
\|Je @8 19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50

(y[eA" 38 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
14.50
17.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50



5th

6th

Judges

Name: BEMBOM'S

PRADIQ
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: R.E.M.
PROBASKO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: GAUDI }
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

A = Leslie Connor, US

B = Mark Ismer, DE
C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

88.96

87.92

A

18.50

18.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
([eA" 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.00

18.00
(1o @ 17.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(oA 38 18.50

18.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

B

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C
18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Colts 2 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MAGNUMS 91.15
VOLCAN KA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: S) AFZAL 88.54
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

A

19.00

19.00
(19 @ 18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
(e @ 17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
18.50



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Colts 3 years
Position Horse
1st Name: NADIR DELLO
JATO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: GIGI
L'AMOROSO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Score
90.31

89.17

Detail

A

19.00

19.00
(19 @ 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(A" 19.00

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
(1o @ 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.50
16.50
18.00
16.00
18.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Junior Handlers

Position Horse Score Detail
Colour: Chestnut
Breeder:

2 Name: MJ WILD
NARCIZA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: F&M
KARMAYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5 Name: HALCON'S
SURPRISE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

E & Ann Aldham (Green), GB



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Mares 4-6 years
Position

Name: VALENTINO'S

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

ANGEL MI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: FER LISALINE

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: BELAZALIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PALISSADE
KA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
93.23

91.67

90.1

89.9

Detail

A

19.50

19.50
(1o @ 19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE ppAeNy)

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
(13 @ 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
([e)V/ 38 19.50

A
TYPE 19.00

19.50
(13 @ 18.50
B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
18.50
18.50
(1o @ 18.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(([eA"/ 38 19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



5th Name: CADANZ 89.27
DELAYLA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: FORELOCK'S
JESSY
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

A B C

18.50

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
\Ide @ 18.00 18.00 18.50
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.50

(oA 38 18.00 18.50 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.00
19.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Mares 7-10 years

Position

1st

2nd

Horse Score

Name: MAKISA 90.73
MOULIN ROUGE

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MAWIE STAR
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

90.21

Name: YODY F
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: BLUSH BINT
ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: WW INDIH
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ECHOO'S
MAGHTWINNYDAH
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

A B C

19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00
\'Ide @ 18.50 18.00 18.50
B&T 18.50 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15,50 16.00 16.00
(oA 19.50 18.50 19.00

A B C
TYPE 19.00

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
\'Ide @ 18.00 18.00 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 15,50 16.00 16.00

(o) 38 19.00 19.00 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Mares 11 years +

Position Horse

1st

2nd

Judges

Name: GAA
MILLENIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: NES) EL
KHISAYA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: ESTARDA
Colour: Chestnut

Owner:
Breeder:

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Score
90

20

Detail

A

18.50

18.50
(1o @ 19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 18.00

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
(13 @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.50

B
18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.50
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.00
16.00
18.50

C

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Stallions 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BB JAWHAR
EL THAN

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NADER
ZAMAN AL SHAJER
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MACASSAR
KA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MB MIANO
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
91.11

90.83

89.86

88.89

Detail

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

NECK

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

NECK

LEGS
MOVE

NECK

B&T

A

19.50
19.00
18.50
19.00
16.00
19.50

A
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

A
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
18.50

B
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

B

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

B
19.00
18.50
18.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

B

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE
D & Allan Preston, AU



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Stallions 7 years +
Position Horse

1st Name: AR FAYYIM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: AMOROSO DE
SALVADORA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: ADHAM SAQR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: SHARAHM
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

5 Name: TH AMAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Score
89.69

88.54

Detail

A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
(1o @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 18.50

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

A

18.50
18.00
(1o @ 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

B
18.50
18.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

C

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
14.00
19.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Champ.: Junior Mares
Position Horse

GOLD  Name: MALIKAT AL
MOLUK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

SILVER  Name: BINT
SEDUCTION HBV
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

BRONZE Name: H EMALEE H
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: EL NAAYLAH
AO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

5 Name: JB PRECIOUS
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: GRENADA AL
BORAK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

A B C D

GOLD 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
SILVER

BRONZE

>
(@]
O

GOLD
SILVER 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

BRONZE

>
w
0
o

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

A B C D
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

>
w
o

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

>
(o)
O

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Champ.: Junior Stallions
Position Horse Score

GOLD  Name: MANSOUR 12
AM
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

SILVER  Name: MAGNUMS 8
VOLCAN KA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

BRONZE Name: NADIR DELLO 8
JATO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: DAHAB UMM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

5 Name: S) AFZAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

6 Name: GIGI
L'AMOROSO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

>

GOLD
SILVER 2.00

BRONZE

>

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE 1.00

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

1.00

B
4.00

>

>

>

4.00

1.00

C

2.00

2.00

4.00

1.00



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Champ.: Senior

Mares
Position Horse Score Detail
GOLD  Name: VALENTINO'S 16 A B C D
ANGEL Mi
Colour: Chestnut GOLD 400 4.00 4.00 4.00
Owner: SILVER
Breeder: BRONZE
SILVER  Name: FER LISALINE 8 A C D
Colour: Grey
Owner: GOLD
Breeder: SILVER 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
BRONZE
BRONZE Name: MAKISA 2 C D
MOULIN ROUGE
Colour: Grey e
Owner: SILVER
Breeder: BRONZE 1.00
4 Name: GAA 2 A D
MILLENIA
Colour: Bay e
Owner: SILVER
Breeder: BRONZE 1.00
5 Name: MAWIE STAR A D
Colour: Grey
Owner: GOLD
Breeder: SILVER
BRONZE
6 Name: NES) EL A B D
KHISAYA
Colour: Grey e
Owner: SILVER

BRONZE

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU



Brecht, Belgium
03 Jul 2016, Champ.: Senior

Stallions
Position Horse Score
GOLD  Name: BB JAWHAR 12
EL THAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
SILVER Name: NADER 6

ZAMAN AL SHAJER
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

BRONZE Name: AR FAYYIM 3
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 Name: AMOROSO DE
SALVADORA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE
D & Allan Preston, AU

A

GOLD 4.00
SILVER
BRONZE

>

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

A

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

0]
~+
2

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

B
4.00

D
4.00

1.00




Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Best Belgian Bred
Position Horse

Score
1st Name: ZENOBIA KA 4
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

A B C D
m 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00



Brecht, Belgium

03 Jul 2016, Best of Show Emerald Trophy Int. B-
show

Position Horse Score

1st Name: VALENTINO'S 2
ANGEL MlI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: MALIKAT AL 2
MOLUK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: PISTORIUS
Colour: Black
Owner:

Breeder:

4 Name: FADHILA )
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

5 Name: MANSOUR
AM
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: BB JAWHAR
EL THAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Leslie Connor, US
B = Mark Ismer, DE

C = Cedes Bakker, NL
D & Allan Preston, AU

Detail

1.00

C
1.00

1.00
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	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


